HDSI® Series
Tensolite High-Performance Cable
& Interconnect Systems
A Company
Tensolite's High Density Shielded Interconnect Products
2
Contents
Tensolite’s HDSI® and HDSI-DP™ assemblies use

15A Company
C a l l : 8 7 7 - 8 6 4 - 8 7 3 5 W e b s i t e : w w w. t e n s o l i t e . c o m
HDSI® & HDSI DP™ Part Numbering System
STEP-1: Determine style of 1st end connector
(Connector orientation on 1st end is always considered to be “UP”)
STEP-2: Determine style of 2nd end connector
(Connector orientation of 2nd end is relative to orientation of 1st end)
STEP-3: Number of positions
(Indicate S for single or D for double populated)
STEP-4: Determine cable length
(To the nearest 10th of an inch. Length tolerance is ±2%)
NOTE: Standard plating is gold flash. Additional plating
options available.
Custom connector and assembly options also available.
CALL FOR DETAILS.
Samtec® Single Ended Applications
-020X- 020S= 20 Positions 020D= 40 Positions
-040X- 040S= 40 Positions 040D= 80 Positions
-060X- 060S= 60 Positions 060D= 120 Positions
-080X- 080S= 80 Positions 080D= 160 Positions
-100X- 100S=100 Positions 100D= 200 Positions
Samtec® Differential Applications
-014X- 014S= 7 Pairs 014D= 14 Pairs
-028X- 028S= 14 Pairs 028D= 28 Pairs
-042X- 042S= 21 Pairs 042D= 42 Pairs
-056X- 056S= 28 Pairs 056D= 56 Pairs
-070X- 070S= 35 Pairs 070D= 70 Pairs
MICTOR® Single Ended Applications
038D= 38 Positions
076D= 76 Positions
114D= 114 Positions
152D= 152 Positions
266D= 266 Positions
Mates with Samtec®
QTE-020-01-F-D or
QTE-020-01-F-D-EM2
Mates with Samtec®
QSE-020-01-F-D or
QSE-020-01-F-D-EM2
HDSI-ETU-SSR-020D-06.2 shown
Numbering
Format
Connector Style 1st end connector is always considered to be up.
* Down or up is relative to orientation of 1st end connector
X X X
Polarizer SURFACE MOUNT: R - CONNECTOR UP POLARIZER OUT FROM CENTER
P - CONNECTOR UP POLARIZER IN TOWARDS CENTER
E - CONNECTOR DOWN POLARIZER OUT FROM CENTER
F - CONNECTOR DOWN POLARIZER IN TOWARDS CENTER
EDGE MOUNT: U - POLARIZER FACING UP*
D - POLARIZER FACING DOWN*
Connector S- ( QSE ) SOCKET
Type T- ( QTE ) PLUG
Connector S– SURFACE MOUNT
Style E– EDGE MOUNT
1ST END
CONNECTOR
2ND END
CONNECTOR
NUMBER OF
POSITIONS
CABLE
LENGTH
HDSI _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _._
Length measured from center line of surface mount to
farthest point of edge mount connector.
See our web si te for
Technica l Data Sheets
www.tensol i te .com
w w w . C a r l i s l e I T . c o m
( 8 6 6 )  2 8 2 - 8 7 3 5
For  more information please e -mai l
hdsi@Car l is le IT.com